Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011

Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 21 Frauen, 400m Lagen Offene Klasse
29.01.2011 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2010
Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.
Schuler 1
1. HRADIL Victoria 99  SC Austria Wien 6:16.16 334
50m:  38.79  38.79 150m: 2:16.49 48.61  250m: 3:56.72 52.69 350m: 5:36.91  45.15
100m: 1:27.88 49.09 200m: 3:04.03 47.54 300m: 4:51.76 55.04 400m: 6:16.16 39.25
2. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99  SC Austria Wien 6:16.73 332
50m:  40.67  40.67 150m: 2:18.94 4896  250m: 4:01.41 5410 350m: 5:38.35 42.14
100m: 1:29.98  49.31 200m: 3:07.31 48.37  300m: 4:56.21 54.80 400m: 6:16.73  38.38
Jugend
1. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 5:30.66 492
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:54.29 42.06  250m: 3:24.34  49.04 350m: 4:52.84  38.63
100m: 1:12.23  38.37 200m: 2:35.30 41.01  300m: 4:14.21  49.87  400m: 5:30.66  37.82
2. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV Wien 5:34.68 474
50m:  33.43  33.43 150m: 1:59.27 4445  250m: 3:29.10 45.93  350m: 4:55.96  39.85
100m: 1:14.82 41.39 200m: 2:43.17 43.90 300m: 4:16.11 47.01 400m: 5:34.68 38.72
3. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97  SCim Theresianum 5:57.52 389
50m: 36.76  36.76 150m: 2:06.10 4507  250m: 3:41.65 50.60 350m: 5:16.79  43.81
100m: 1:21.03  44.27 200m: 2:51.05 4495  300m: 4:32.98 51.33  400m: 5:57.52  40.73
Junioren
1. BANA Angelika 95 ASV Wien 5:16.47 561
50m; 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:50.98 39.73 250m: 3:16.72 46.71 350m: 4:41.30 37.20
100m: 1:11.25  37.98 200m: 2:30.01 39.03  300m: 4:04.10 47.38  400m: 5:16.47  35.17
2. ROTT Anja 95  SC Donau Wien 5:52.40 406
50m:  35.27  35.27 150m: 2:02.24  45.13  250m: 3:35.53  48.96 350m: 5:10.57  43.19
100m: 1:17.11 41.84 200m: 2:46.57 44.33 300m: 4:27.38 51.85 400m: 5:52.40 41.83
Offene Klasse
1. SCHABERL Hannah 94  SVS Simmering 5:02.39 643
50m:  31.08  31.08 150m: 1:46.80 40.11  250m: 3:08.93 4229  350m: 4:28.68  35.89
100m: 1:06.69  35.61 200m: 2:26.64 39.84  300m: 3:52.79  43.86 400m: 5:02.39  33.71
2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV Wien 5:16.47 561
50m; 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:50.98 39.73 250m: 3:16.72 46.71 350m: 4:41.30 37.20
100m: 1:11.25  37.98 200m: 2:30.01 39.03  300m: 4:04.10 47.38  400m: 5:16.47  35.17
3. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 5:30.66 492
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:54.29 42.06  250m: 3:24.34  49.04 350m: 4:52.84  38.63
100m: 1:12.23  38.37 200m: 2:35.30 41.01  300m: 4:14.21  49.87 400m: 5:30.66  37.82
4. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV Wien 5:34.68 474
50m:  33.43  33.43 150m: 1:59.27 44.45  250m: 3:29.10 45.93  350m: 4:55.96  39.85
100m: 1:14.82  41.39 200m: 2:43.17 43.90 300m: 4:16.11  47.01  400m: 5:34.68  38.72
5. ROTT Anja 95  SC Donau Wien 5:52.40 406
50m; 35.27 35.27 150m: 2:02.24 45.13 250m: 3:35.53 48.96 350m: 5:10.57 43.19
100m: 1:17.11  41.84 200m: 2:46.57 4433  300m: 4:27.38 51.85  400m: 5:52.40  41.83
6. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97 SCim Theresianum 5:57.52 389
50m: 36.76  36.76 150m: 2:06.10 45.07 250m: 3:41.65 50.60 350m: 5:16.79  43.81
100m:; 1:21.03  44.27 200m: 2:51.05 4495  300m: 4:32.98 51.33  400m: 5:57.52  40.73
7. HRADIL Victoria 99  SC Austria Wien 6:16.16 334
50m:  38.79  38.79 150m: 2:16.49 48.61  250m: 3:56.72 52.69  350m: 5:36.91  45.15
100m: 1:27.88 49.09 200m: 3:04.03 47.54 300m: 4:51.76 55.04 400m: 6:16.16 39.25
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 21, Frauen, 400m Lagen, Offene Klasse

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

8. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99  SC Austria Wien 6:16.73 332
50m:  40.67  40.67  150m: 2:18.94  48.96  250m: 4:01.41 54.10 350m: 5:38.35  42.14
100m: 1:29.98  49.31  200m: 3:07.31  48.37  300m: 4:56.21 54.80  400m: 6:16.73  38.38
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